
ROWAN COUNTY BOARD OF ELECTIONS

VH STATS BY PRECINCT AND PARTY VOTED
(stats in partisan elections are by party voted and in non-partisan they represent registered party)

ELECTION DATE =      ''11/05/2024''

Amer. 
Ind.

Dem Undes.TOTAL 
VOTERS

BlackPRECINCT Other WhiteLib UnaRep RfmOtherGreCst Multi 
Racial

Pacific 
Isl.

AsianNlb WtpJfa

01 145 926 432010 1,349302 34 10400 2 006 61,519 0 0

02 346 402 30604 6412700 44 10800 3 025 51,063 0 0

03 172 1,191 52807 1,714374 42 10610 5 044 51,903 0 0

04 330 2,169 1,102015 3,236705 74 24110 10 026 103,626 0 3

05A 536 1,791 1,005021 2,7202425 122 28001 18 0614 163,369 0 1

07 373 749 44907 1,1952593 47 8100 7 085 71,585 0 2

08 506 1,338 83307 2,2032451 102 14620 19 059 132,697 0 2

09 173 1,001 502010 1,484462 41 11700 6 024 41,690 0 0

10 356 1,390 806012 2,2011616 62 14100 9 055 72,571 0 2

11 519 1,056 80305 1,8513242 73 14510 11 1811 132,396 0 1

12 468 517 44509 8814255 56 7600 9 054 41,443 0 0

13 174 1,120 60505 1,728432 29 11210 4 029 101,914 0 0

14A 555 1,881 1,177014 3,0742415 96 21900 16 088 83,635 0 0

15 425 1,570 776010 2,3482313 43 16400 6 016 82,789 0 2

16 459 584 57108 1,0642802 103 18110 14 076 81,630 0 1

17 441 793 635019 1,3612411 114 18410 10 0610 131,901 0 2

18 405 49 11201 774511 19 2300 0 044 4571 0 0

19A 548 1,835 1,079011 2,8182842 95 28762 11 165 143,487 1 0

21 436 1,037 70103 1,6872835 84 12500 13 087 72,184 0 0

22 43 546 21201 74461 11 4100 2 011 1803 0 0

23 122 867 36801 1,27161 13 7100 5 014 41,362 0 0

24 166 755 38404 1,160493 27 7300 0 023 31,312 0 0

25 314 1,743 908011 2,651925 45 18800 7 063 52,981 0 2
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Amer. 
Ind.
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26 112 970 48309 1,464131 17 8400 2 005 51,579 0 0

27 168 569 28605 8651031 16 4400 1 021 11,029 0 0

28 591 469 55209 9644987 57 10100 4 045 61,627 1 0

29 153 521 29706 836581 32 5300 3 023 3980 0 0

30 448 754 523012 1,2232321 157 13200 25 078 81,745 0 0

31 197 722 443010 1,193883 25 6800 7 015 51,377 0 0

32 251 753 383010 1,1061694 28 9200 3 022 21,399 0 0

33 128 1,001 39207 1,372152 36 10400 6 030 11,529 0 1

34 710 572 661019 1,2205605 98 9401 27 11314 161,978 0 1

35 346 151 32505 4852542 37 5310 2 061 4831 0 2

36 851 549 62409 1,0727512 88 13120 10 067 112,044 0 2

38 849 461 54609 9407975 47 8500 6 179 101,875 0 1

39 426 496 47903 9762671 68 9701 27 195 61,410 0 0

40 566 595 645015 1,2484073 71 9900 4 097 71,828 0 0

41 687 571 658016 1,2125135 103 10210 22 1103 41,936 0 0

42 578 34 23006 506920 24 9300 1 0811 11859 0 0

44 202 1,277 670011 1,877286 47 20701 5 003 52,165 0 1

45 325 393 28204 6372861 33 5110 2 043 41,008 0 0

15,600 36,168 23,218
GRAND 
TOTALS: 75,630 10,047 58,198116 2,360 4,9030360 284196 344 61922312 26
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